CHANGE ORDER | - o

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER O pco #299
AIA DOCUMENT G701/CMa JAN 1 § 2012 ARCHITECT : O BID #1193
© CONTRACTOR 0
. _!A?% 2 3 2017 FIELD ]
(Instructions on reverse side) ol OTHER ]
_ DENFELD HIGH SCHOOL . CHANGE ORDER NO.. 965005
B vy 4405 WEST 4TH STREET '
DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55807 NTIATION DaTE: V512
TO CONTRACTOR: MCL INC.d.ba MULTIPLE CONCEPTS INTERIGRET NOS.: © 0807-03
ome and adiresy 26 1ST AVENUE NORTH |
WAITE PARK, MINNESOTA 56387 CONTRACT FOR: Cofitract #965
. Resilient Flooring/
ONTRACT DATE: Carpet
¢ 6/24/10

The Cé}'ntract is changed as follows: ‘ -

Provide labor and material as negessary to complete the work for

Request Field Change Order #224 and #239 as noted on the attached E @ E “ M E iy
page as RFCO #224 and #239. , D D
JAN25 2012
1.5.D.#709
FACILITIES MGMT

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Construction Manager, Architect and Contractor.

“The original (Contract Sum)XKXEEXXEXKNEXND Rioe $ 282,498.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ............................... U $ 49,950.00
The (Contract Sum) (OUERXNESEIREHANNRKRYKEE) prior to this Change Orderwas ............ $ -332,448.00
The (Contract Sum) OURIMBSEIRNRRINXEKRIEY) will be (increased) (deREIEUXTUACIENESAN By

this CHANGE OFAET . ..\ .o\ vttt et eeetr e aaa e e e e et e et a ettt ene e e e reneens $ 10,163.00
The new (Contract Sum) {SmaninrexsbiasimomoPrice) including this Change Order will be .... § 342,611.00
The Contract Time will be oo deoxssud) (unchanged) by .. ..o oot ii i zZero ( -0- ) days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order thereforeis .......... . unchanged.

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized
by Construction Change Directive.

PROGRAM MANAGER: JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. ARCHITECT: DSGW ARCHITECTS

¢ East, Rm. 100, Duluth, MN 55802 ADDRESS 2 West First Street, Duluth, MN 55801

oate: l[z#p, oare._[Z0liz
BOSSARDT CORPORATION '

DATE: .
MCIL, INC. d.b.a. MULTIPLE CONCEPTS RIORS OWNER: INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709

: 26 1st Avenue North, Waite Park, MN 56387 ADDRESS 215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802
(Q'V\ DATE:_| A’ 9/1 Py
4 14

AIA CAUIMu should use an original AIA document which has this caution printed in red.

An orlginal assures that changes wili not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.
& AIA DQCUMENT G70¥CMa * CHANGE ORDER * CONSTRUGTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION * 1992 EDITION » AIA®

BY:

BY: DATE:

©1992 « THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, DC. 20006-5292
WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates US. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution. G701/CMa-1992


http:342,611.00
http:10,163.00
http:332,448.00
http:49,950.00
http:282,498.00

